Smith-Cotton Junior High School

Date
9/6/23
9/13/23
9/16/23
9/20/23
9/30/23
10/6/23
10/12/23
10/21/23

2023 Girls and Boys Cross Country

Junior High

Opponent
Gans Creek Invitational
Oakland/Lange Open
S-C Invitational
Gentry/Warner Open at Bethel Park
Grain Valley Invitational
Patriot/Trailblazer Invitational
Warrensburg Invitational

Missouri JH Championships

Location
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Time
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM

TBA
3:45 PM

TBA



