## Smith-Cotton Junior High School

## 2023 Girls and Boys Cross Country

Junior High

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
9/6/23	Gans Creek Invitational	Away	4:00 PM
9/13/23	Oakland/Lange Open	Away	4:00 PM
9/16/23	S-C Invitational	Home	9:00 AM
9/20/23	Gentry/Warner Open at Bethel Park	Away	4:00 PM
9/30/23	Grain Valley Invitational	Away	9:00 AM
10/6/23	Patriot/Trailblazer Invitational	Away	ТВА
10/12/23	Warrensburg Invitational	Away	3:45 PM
10/21/23	Missouri JH Championships	Away	ТВА